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199404150001
24571

04/15/1994
12:18:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DEHAVEN,
CHRISTOPHE
R N

199404200001
28701

04/20/1994
01:30:44 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199405020001
40991

05/02/1994
10:08:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VANDERSLICE
, SAM C

199405020001
41001

05/02/1994
10:08:34 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VANDERSLICE
, SAM C

199404250001
33451

04/25/1994
09:21:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MIDDLETON,
CHARLES D

199404250001
33461

04/25/1994
09:21:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

WILLIAMS,
RAYMOND

199405030001
44041

05/03/1994
01:55:02 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BENNETT,
GARY L

199405060001
49771

05/06/1994
12:20:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BLAKELY,
DONALD E JR

199405060001
49791

05/06/1994
12:31:23 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES WITUCKI,
DONALD E

199308230002
52431

199405240001
67541

05/24/1994
12:29:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN BENTLEY,
TONY R

199405240001
67531

05/24/1994
12:29:37 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN PEEK,
WALLACE D

199405120001
55181

05/12/1994
02:33:56 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
JAMES A

199402160000
52421

199405120001
55172

05/12/1994
02:33:54 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MACKS
DRUGS INC

199405120001
55171

05/12/1994
02:33:54 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MACKS
DRUGS INC

199405130001
56271

05/13/1994
01:28:18 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WARDS INC

199405130001
56291

05/13/1994
01:32:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199405160001
58431

05/16/1994
12:13:06 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199406200001
95621

06/20/1994
10:53:25 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SULT,
ROBERT

199307070001
98621



199406200001
95611

06/20/1994
10:53:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ECHOLS,
EDGAR
ENGLISH

199301070000
05351

199406090001
85611

06/09/1994
11:59:27 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NEW WOOD
INC

199406090001
85601

06/09/1994
11:59:25 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPORTS
UNLIMITED
INC

199406270002
02031

06/27/1994
08:37:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VANDIVER,
JERI A

199406130001
88531

06/13/1994
11:13:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ESSENTIALS
INC

199406270002
02771

06/27/1994
11:01:25 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NATIONAL
RECOGNITION
PRODUCTS
INC

199406140001
89501

06/14/1994
09:25:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BOOTHE,
JAMES O

199406140001
89711

06/14/1994
10:17:34 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HERE & NOW
INDUSTRIES
INC

199406280002
04071

06/28/1994
11:09:48 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BEST HOME
CENTER OF
GEORGIA

199406280002
04061

06/28/1994
11:09:47 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BEST HOME
CENTER OF
GEORGIA

199406280002
04081

06/28/1994
11:09:48 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BEST HOME
CENTER OF
GEORGIA

199406280002
04091

06/28/1994
11:09:49 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

BEST HOME
CENTER OF
GEORGIA


