Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404150001 24571	04/15/1994 12:18:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DEHAVEN, CHRISTOPHE R N						
199404200001 28701	04/20/1994 01:30:44 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199405020001 40991	05/02/1994 10:08:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VANDERSLICE , SAM C						
199405020001 41001	05/02/1994 10:08:34 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VANDERSLICE , SAM C						
199404250001 33451	04/25/1994 09:21:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MIDDLETON, CHARLES D						
199404250001 33461	04/25/1994 09:21:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	WILLIAMS, RAYMOND						
199405030001 44041	05/03/1994 01:55:02 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BENNETT, GARY L						
199405060001 49771	05/06/1994 12:20:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BLAKELY, DONALD E JR						
199405060001 49791	05/06/1994 12:31:23 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	WITUCKI, DONALD E					199308230002 52431	
199405240001 67541	05/24/1994 12:29:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	BENTLEY, TONY R						
199405240001 67531	05/24/1994 12:29:37 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	PEEK, WALLACE D						
199405120001 55181	05/12/1994 02:33:56 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, JAMES A					199402160000 52421	
199405120001 55172	05/12/1994 02:33:54 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MACKS DRUGS INC						
199405120001 55171	05/12/1994 02:33:54 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MACKS DRUGS INC						
199405130001 56271	05/13/1994 01:28:18 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WARDS INC						
199405130001 56291	05/13/1994 01:32:17 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199405160001 58431	05/16/1994 12:13:06 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS						
199406200001 95621	06/20/1994 10:53:25 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SULT, ROBERT					199307070001 98621	

199406200001 95611	06/20/1994 10:53:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ECHOLS, EDGAR ENGLISH			199301070000 05351	
199406090001 85611	06/09/1994 11:59:27 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NEW WOOD INC				
199406090001 85601	06/09/1994 11:59:25 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPORTS UNLIMITED INC				
199406270002 02031	06/27/1994 08:37:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VANDIVER, JERI A				
199406130001 88531	06/13/1994 11:13:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ESSENTIALS INC				
199406270002 02771	06/27/1994 11:01:25 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NATIONAL RECOGNITION PRODUCTS INC				
199406140001 89501	06/14/1994 09:25:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BOOTHE, JAMES O				
199406140001 89711	06/14/1994 10:17:34 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HERE & NOW INDUSTRIES INC				
199406280002 04071	06/28/1994 11:09:48 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BEST HOME CENTER OF GEORGIA				
199406280002 04061	06/28/1994 11:09:47 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BEST HOME CENTER OF GEORGIA				
199406280002 04081	06/28/1994 11:09:48 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BEST HOME CENTER OF GEORGIA				
199406280002 04091	06/28/1994 11:09:49 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	BEST HOME CENTER OF GEORGIA				